

RESURFACING 2015 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING AND BASE PATCH GRINDING

CONTRACT NO. 7414

Date: 2/20/15

Item	Quantity	Poblocki Paving Corporation		Payne & Dolan - Madison
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
10720.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD - DAYS	6.00	\$40.00	\$240.00	\$40.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	10.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$40.00
10790.0 - RR INSURANCE - EA	4.00	\$2,825.00	\$11,300.00	\$400.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1 - TON	1650.00	\$83.00	\$136,950.00	\$69.80
40211.0 - TACK COAT - GAL	1000.00	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$2.00
40231.0 - ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE - SY	150.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$50.00
40251.0 - ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FILL - LF	35.00	\$10.00	\$350.00	\$10.00
40301.0 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - SY	12000.00	\$1.14	\$13,680.00	\$3.15
40303.0 - WEDGE CUT GRINDING ASPHALT - SY	650.00	\$1.14	\$741.00	\$4.20
40332.0 - BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 2 - SY	16700.00	\$25.36	\$423,512.00	\$29.80
40333.0 - BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 3 - SY	2600.00	\$44.00	\$114,400.00	\$38.25
40335.0 - BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 5 - SY	3200.00	\$63.00	\$201,600.00	\$50.55
40351.0 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 3.5" INCH - SY	225.00	\$50.00	\$11,250.00	\$45.00
40352.0 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 5-8 INCH - SY	325.00	\$68.00	\$22,100.00	\$55.00
40353.0 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 8-10 INCH - SY	175.00	\$72.00	\$12,600.00	\$65.00
40354.0 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, OVER 10 INCH - SY	125.00	\$77.00	\$9,625.00	\$75.00
40501.0 - INFRARED SEAMLESS PATCHING - SF	150.00	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$15.00
90001.0 - RR FLAGGING - HOURS	10.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00
Totals			\$977,798.00	\$989,660.00